
 

 

 

Weston, Gary 

July 29, 2013 

Regulatory Body:  Insurance Council of Manitoba 
Decision Maker:  Life Insurance Council 
 

This Life Insurance Agent was fined $500.00 and assessed partial investigation costs of 
$500.00 in violation of sections 113(1)(c) Omission, 375(1)(a) Misrepresentation and 

375(1)(b), of The Insurance Act of Manitoba and section 3 – Misrepresentation, of the 
Life Insurance Agent Code of Conduct (pre-2009). 


